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SAMYAK
COMPUTER CLASSES 

Estd 2013 | 13+ Years Experienced Company

Govt Certifications | Job Oriented Programs

 from Profitable Strategies 25+ Brand Owned Branches

Most Awarded in Industry Internationally

10 Lacs+ Students Trained | 7 Lacs+ Placed

400+ Dedicated Staff & Experienced Professionals

Online & Offline Hybrid Mode Delivery

74138 50777 | 74138 89911 | partner@samyakinfotech.com

www.samyakinfotech.com

150+ BRANCHES 

COUNTRIES5+ 

 STATES17+

 DELHI NCR25+

 MAHARASHTRA 20+
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150+ Branches Worldwide 
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25+ Brand Owned | 15+ Staff Owned 

21+ Repeat Sign Ups
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Success Story

150+  5+  17+  40+ Branches  Countries  States  Cities | | | 

Computer Classes

With over three decades of experience, our Founder,  embodies the spirit of aMr. Manish Mittal,

visionary who blends corporate excellence with a deep commitment to nation-building. His early 

career spanned global technology giants like HP, Oracle, Avaya, and Symantec, where he led 

innovation, managed international teams, and mastered both technical and managerial roles — even 

mentoring professionals through corporate training programs.

Yet, amidst this success, he witnessed a growing gap between what education 

offered and what industries truly demanded. Driven by purpose, he chose

to move from Boardrooms to Bharat, dedicating himself to empowering

youth through skill-based education.

For over , he has pioneered the establishment of 12+ years Skill 

development centers across India, creating opportunities for thousands

to learn, grow, and secure meaningful employment. His belief is simple 

yet powerful — True learning happens through doing. At Samyak, 

students learn by working on live projects, guided by experienced 

mentors who prepare them for real-world challenges.

Under his leadership, Samyak isn’t just a training institute it’s a 

movement that bridges the gap between ,*Education and Employability*

ensuring every learner becomes industry-ready and confident to succeed.

Because at Samyak, we believe — *Knowledge builds the nation.*

Mr. Manish Mittal

Mr. Peeyush Mittal

Executive Director

Mr. Peeyush Mittal brings  of professional 25+ years

experience, including more than a decade in 

Digital Marketing & Media Buying. At Samyak 

Computer Classes, he contributes to strategic 

leadership, digital growth, and process 

excellence.

His expertise spans Google/ Meta Ads, AdMob 

optimization, app monetization, conversion

funnel creation, revenue forecasting, and policy- 

                                             compliant digital 

                                              He plays a  campaigns.

                                             pivotal role in  aligning 

                                             quality frameworks with 

                                             modern digital strategies 

                                             driving sustainable and 

                                             measurable growth for 

                                             Samyak.

Mr. Girish Goyal brings 25+ years of professional 

experience across customer-centric industries 

including telecommunications, consultancy, 

infrastructure, and managed network services.

He currently serves as COO – Franchise Business 

& Strategy Implementation at Samyak. 

He drives strategic growth, operational excellence, 

and franchise expansion. His expertise spans 

business development, sales, marketing, and 

operations. He has built 

high-performing teams and

led impactful cross-

functional initiatives.

Passionate about 

technology-driven 

transformation, he delivers 

sustainable growth and 

customer value.





International | Brand Certifications



Samyak Courses Are Designed By Leading Industry Mentors

Mr. Raju Arora
(Coding & Languages)

Mr. Afroz Khan
(Digital Marketing)

Mr. Nitin Jain
(SAP)

Digital MarketingGoogle



8 Months Training & 4 Months Internship in MNCs based on 

hands-on experience in a real-world work environment. 



Complementary for SAMYAK Students  

Students to be interviewed by Professionals

Soft Skills are polished      

Interview Etiquettes          

Resume is prepared based on Industry standards

Practical Knowledge of Job Portals      

Mock Interviews        

Confidence Built Up

Dressing Sense Group Discussions

Aptitude Preparation & Test

many more..

 

 

Placement Partners 450+ 



7 Lacs+ Student Placed 10 Lacs+ Student Trained 

Mayank 
Graphic Designer 

- Graphic Designing 

Kritika 
Graphic Designer 

Graphic Designing 

Placement Opportunities

Tata 
Consultancy Services  

Rajveer Sharma

Full Stack Developer

7,00,000

Keerti Ahiwar
Digital Marketer 

Web Indore 

IT Solutions

Digital Marketing

4,30,000

NLET Solutions

Pvt Ltd

Digital Marketing

4,70,000

Ila Chandalot
Digital Marketer 

Archiee

Full Stack  







Account Number:  10213906305

 IDFB0043416IFSC: 

 IDFC FIRST BANKBank Name: 

 JAIPUR - MANSAROVAR BRANCHBranch: 

UPI ID: samya6305@idfcbank



SAMYAK IT Solutions (P) Ltd.Fact Checklist

Verify Pvt. Ltd. Registration

NIELIT (govt. body)

Since 2013
Visit www.mca.gov.in or 

search  ‘MCA Master Data’

200+ NIL or Very Less

 On Paper Training Partner 

(Samyak logo on certificates)

None / Indirect
Authorization

On-Roll Staff (PF/ESI)

Other Companies  

Partner Branches

ROI 

 25+ Own Profitable Branches  

CO: Jaipur | RO: Mumbai & Delhi
1 or 2 Branches / NIL

Almost Every Branch is profitable & 

21 partners has 2 or 3 franchisees 

Asking 7.5 Lac Fees 

Royalty - 15%

No Renewal Franchise Fees

Own Branches & 

Regional Offices

Franchise Proposal

Turnover

Tally Authorized Partner
 On Paper Training Partner

(Samyak logo on certificates)

 On Paper Training Partner  None / Indirect Authorization

 None / Indirect Authorization

GST Filing

Vision SME IPO by 2027-28 None

Mostly Dis-satisfy 

No Repeat till date.

More Fee or Hidden Fee 

Royalty - 20%

Renewable Franchise Fees 

Working on real facts Misleading ROI against fee

Inauguration Samyak 2-3 Team members Just Ribbon Cutting or Nil

Hiring Support Mostly Hiring Closed by HO Rarely / No Hiring from HO

Connects & Training Daily Connects through ZOOM NIL or Rare

Partner Meeting / Visits

Finance Partners

(For SkillLoan/ Easy EMI)

Overseas

Please feel free to ask / clarify any of the above !

 10 Cr Plus on Paper Not even 20 Lacs or NIL

 Since 2017

(Highest in retail IT coaching)
Newest Filed or NIL

Monthly Meet & Quarterly Visit NIL or Rare

VARTHANA (Assigned by NSDC)

Northern Arc (Assigned by Skill India)

Bajaj (Assigned by Ministry of Finance)

Fin-Z (Assigned by Ministry of Finance)

NIL

Direct MOU with industry leaders

& Universities

Unknown brand or 

Misleading Brand Value

Support System
Having a Team of 40 Highly 
Experienced and Professionals
to Support Franchise Network 

Hardly having any 
support team

Available Team Size 400+ Certified Professionals Staff of 5 to 20 hardly

Industry Experience 13+ Years 1 to 5 Years Maximum

Check NSDCindia.org

(govt. body)



Type of Expenses

Building Rent

Staff Salaries

Elec. / Internet Bills

Local Marketing

Brand Royalty (15%)

Monthly

70,000

117,000

20,000

15,000

222,000

89,300

Yearly

8,40,000

1,404,000

2,40,000

180,000

2,664,000

10,71,600

7,488,000

Approx. Yearly Profit

37,52,400

Approx. Monthly Profit

3,12,700

Total Yearly Revenue

OPEX (Operational Expenses)

Total Expenses

Unit Franchise - ROI

CAPEx | Investment | Set Up

Expense Category Amount (+ GST)

Franchise Fee 7,50,000 7,50,000

Building & Local Branding 100,000

Aluminium Partition 100,000

150,000Used Computer Systems - 12

Furniture
100,000

20 Tables, 35 Chairs, ISofa, Cabin Items

75,000Electrical, Internet and CCTV

Air Conditioner - 2 75,000

Total 13,50,000

Types Of Admissions
Monthly

Students
Average Fees

Monthly

Revenue

Yearly

Revenue

Basic Courses 10 5,000 50,000 600,000

Advanced Courses 9 17,500 157,500 1,890,000

— Example — MS Office, Core Java, Photoshop, Tally, Excel, SCoreldraw etc.

— Example — Digital Marketing, Ethical Hacking, Graphics, Web Design, Banking, Full Stack, SAP etc.

Advanced Diplomas 3 100,000 300,000 3,600,000

Spoken English 5 5,900 29,500 354,000

— Example — 8-12 Months (18 pre-defined Courses) | Combos from Trending / Modular Courses

— Example — Visa Processing, University Selection & Admissions

IELTS - Study Abroad 2 10,000 20,000 240,000

Overseas Counselling 0.5 40,000 20,000 240,000

2 5,000 10,000 120,000Kids Programs

— Example — Only Samyak or Brand Certificate or For College Internship requirements

Certifications & Interns 3 3,000 9,000 108,000

— Example — Bulk | Adv Excel, SAP, Python, Power BI, Tally etc

Corporate Training 0.35 80,000 28,000 336,000

Total 35 624,000 7,488,000

— Example — Abacus, Handwriting, Vedic Maths, Scratch Programming, Basic Python/HTML

Illustration



5+ | 17+  | 40+    Countries States Cities 
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150+ Branches Worldwide 

SAMYAK
COMPUTER CLASSES 

10 Lacs+
More than

Students Trained 

07 Lacs+
More than

Students Placed 

250+

Dubai, UAE

Pali

Amrawati

Ranchi

West Africa

Jammu

Kolkata

Kerala

Oman

25+ Brand Owned | 15+ Staff Owned 

21+ Repeat Sign Ups







Tentative Salary Break Ups



SAMYAK Core Team

Ms. Meghana
Quality Manager

Ms. Avantika
Recruitment Manager

Mr. Ajit Singh
Support Manager

Ms. Mamta Ms. Monika
CRM & ERP ManagerSupport Manager

Mr. Dev Rathore

Sr. Franchise Manager

Mr. Vipul 

Franchise Manager

Ms. Komal

Franchise Manager
Mr. Sarwar Hussain

Business Consultant

Ms. Shilpa Goyal

Franchise Manager

Mr. Lokesh
Graphics Manager

Mr. Afroj
Digital Marketing Manager

Mr. Rakesh 
Placement Manager

Mr. Shankar
Accounts Manager

Mr. Gautam
Franchise Manager

Mr. Anand
Tally Support

Mr. Abhinav
NSDC Support

Mr. Sourav 
SAP Support 

Ms. Abha
Training Manager

Ms. Sangeeta
Leads Manager

Ms. Palak
Training Manager

Mr. Mahip Rathore

Project Manager

Mr. Manish Mittal

Chairman & M D

Mr. Peeyush Mittal

Executive Director



Element Master Franchise Model

Master Franchisee owns & operates flagship center +

manages sub-franchises

Exclusive rights for a state (excluding Metro Cities)

Earns revenue from New sub-franchisees Fee, Self own

Center + Royalties from sub-franchisees

Full support from Samyak HO (branding, LMS,

training, curriculum)

Master Franchise (MF) Responsibilities

•   Recruit, Onboard & Support Sub-Franchisees

•   Handle marketing, training & regional support

•   Ensure compliance with Samyak's quality and brand 

   standards

•   Handle State Level marketing campaigns and brand promotion

•   Manage royalty collection from sub-franchisees and pay

   Share to Samyak HO

•   Collaborate with HO for previous and upcoming monthly 

   performance reviews

   Periodic Audits & Quality Checks for Sub-Franchise

Master Franchise

Ownership

Rights

Revenue

Support

Add-on One Unit Franchise ( By Self) Worth 7.5 Lacs₹

Minimum Investment Required 75 Lakhs



Support from Samyak HO

•   Master Franchise Training & Onboarding

•   Course Curriculum + CRM Access

•   Model Center Setup & Branding Guidelines

•   Staff Training Programs

•   Digital Marketing Templates

•   Periodic Audits & Quality Checks

•   Certification & Placement Support

•   Academic, operational & technical assistance

•   Support Master Franchisee in marketing, tech

   support, and growth strategy.

Business Module for Master Franchise
Franchise Fees

₹ 75 Lakhs

First Year Second Year Third Year
Every Year -
 Recurring

Reference Facts & Figures of Unit Franchise

Unit Franchise Sign Up Fees ₹7,50,000 ₹7,50,000

Estimated Yearly Revenue from Unit (15% YoY) ₹64,18,000 ₹73,80,700 ₹82,66,384 ₹90,93,022

₹7,50,000 ₹7,50,000

Total Unit Franchise Count (Projected) 15 25 10 0

One Time Revenue from Franchise Fee @ Sign Up Fees * 1/2 ₹56,25,000 ₹93,75,000 ₹37,50,000 ₹0

Royalty Income - Annual Income - Half of 15%Recurring ₹72,20,250 ₹2,21,42,100 ₹3,09,98,940 ₹3,40,98,834

Revenue From Self Own Unit ₹59,36,650 ₹68,27,148 ₹76,46,405 ₹84,11,046

Yearly ROI | Profit

=  Total Revenue  - Total Expenses
₹1,14,87,000 ₹2,75,98,828 ₹3,10,24,824 ₹3,09,86,511

 Cumulative Earning ₹1,14,87,000 ₹3,90,85,828 ₹7,01,10,651 ₹10,10,97,162

Total Revenue Expected ₹1,87,81,900 ₹3,83,44,248 ₹4,23,95,345 ₹4,25,09,880

Expenses For Self Own Unit ₹24,89,000 ₹26,48,520 ₹28,18,822 ₹30,00,668

Franchise Development & Support Expenses ₹48,05,900 ₹80,96,900 ₹85,51,700 ₹85,22,700

Total Expenses ₹72,94,900 ₹1,07,45,420 ₹1,13,70,522 ₹1,15,23,368

Breakeven: Within 8-10 Months

Illustration

Business Module for Master Franchise 

First Year Second Year Third Year
Every Year -
 Recurring



Partner’s Success Story



Franchise Partner Review



150+  5+  17+  40+ Branches  Countries  States  Cities| |  |

and many more

Coimbatore, R S Puram Gurgaon, Sec 56 Maninagar Ahmedabad Dwarka Mod, Delhi Surya Nagar Ghaziabad

Aliganj LucknowSector 4 UdaipurSouth Bopal AhmedabadAnantapur APNagpur 

BhilwaraMira Road, Mumbai Chomu, Jaipur Dausa Sardarshahar, Churu

Alwar Agrasen Tower, Alwar Sikar Neem ka Thana, Sikar Ratanada, Jodhpur

Gurgaon, Sec -14 Badshapur, Gurgaon Satara MH Dwarka, Delhi Rajkot, Gujarat

Talwandi, Kota Borkheda, Kota Gumanpura, Kota Station Road, Kota Manjalpur, Vadodara

Kakadeo, Kanpur Kothapet, HyderabadKengeri, BengaluruMandi Himachal Bhawar Kuan Indore

Guwahati Hazratganj, Lucknow Srinagar Thane, Maharashtra Viman Nagar, Pune

74138 50777 | 74138 89911 | partner@samyakinfotech.com

www.samyakinfotech.com

 Corporate office 

C-23, 24, 1st Floor, Sundaram Mansion, 
Swej Farm, New Sanganer Road, Jaipur
 

2nd Floor, Entry From Backside, H 11, Near
Mc Donalds, Block H, Kalkaji, New Delhi

1st floor, Aksharsagar CHS, B/25, Station Rd, near Dominos Pizza,
beside ICICI Bank, Sector 11, Shanti Nagar, Mira Road East, Mumbai

Regional Office Regional Office
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